
Tritium Distribution in Leachates from Domestic Solid Waste Landfills

Soon Dal Park , Jung Suk Kim, Kih Soo Joe, Jong Gu Kim and Won Ho Kim

















A B C J
0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

T
ri

ti
u

m
(T

U
)

Landfill

A B C J
0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

T
ri

ti
u

m
(T

U
)

Landfill

Raw leachate

Methane gas condensate

Raw leachate

Methane gas condensate








